Ungdomsrally

Rally Edane

MK Team Westom 2015-07-11

St.nr

1 5
2 2
3 6
4 7
5 1
6 4

3

070 - 577 09 65

Pl.Tot

47

66

77

80

85

90

Lic

Foérare/Kartlasare
Isac Nordstrém
Tomas Johansson
Linus Harling
Kent Larsson
Simon Eriksson
Morgan Eriksson
Andreas Karlgvist
Sandra Karlgvist
Linus Isaksson
Cecilia von Hebel
Johan Holm
Christer Holm
Marcus Karlgvist
Rolf Karlgvist

Klubb/Anmalare
Kullings MS

MK Team Westom
Laxa MK

Ems Finnerddja AB
MK Team Treske
Karlgvist Motorsport
Laxa MK

Ems Finnerddja AB

SMK Trollhattan
MK Team Treske
Karlgvist Motorsport

Volvo 940

Volvo 940

Volvo 940

Volvo 240

VW Golf 2

Volvo 240

Volvo 240

Tavlingsconsult i Norrkdping

4:33,8

4:44,3

4:51,9

5:02,8

4:50,5

5:10,1

4:59,0

3:04,3

3:09,0

3:16,7

3:15,0

3:16,3

3:25,0

3:11,8

5:55,2

6:00,8

6:18,6

6:28,6

6:08,8

6:39,3

18:11,5

6:26,5

6:45,8

7:01,1

6:52,7

7:54,4

7:13,1

Total
19:59,8
20:39,9
21:28,3
21:39,1
22:10,0

22:27,5

Avékning SS3

www.tavlingsconsult.com



A/B-forare Gr E

Rally Edane
MK Team Westom 2015-07-11

St.nr PLTot  Lic

070 - 577 09 65

Foérare/Kartlasare
Niklas Ledin
Mauno N&aatanen
Henrik Carlzon
Hékan Eliasson

Klubb/Anmalare
MK Kopparberg
Ledin Motorsport
MK Kopparberg
Ledin Motorsport

Saab 9000

Volvo S60

Tavlingsconsult i Norrkdping

4:32,1

4:34,3

3:05,0

3:03,3

5:55,8

5:58,5

6:27,3

6:35,5

0:10,0 20:10,2

20:11,6

www.tavlingsconsult.com



10

11

C-forare Gr E

St.nr PLTot
10 62
14 69
12 7
11 82
17 86
20 87
21 92
19 99
13 100
16 101
18 102
15

070 - 577 09 65

Lic

Foérare/Kartlasare
Kenneth Kristiansen
Peter T Modig
Johan Larsson
Lennart Larsson
Niclas Fransson
Mikael Svensson
Johan Masak

Ida Masak

Ake Dahlen
Kenneth Wahlin
Mattias Pihlgren
Kari Keihta

Emil Karlsson
Anna Karlsson
Joel Pehrsson
MartinDahlgren
Martin Falkevik
Robert Jonsson
Fredrik Lank
Bengt Lank
Madeleine Olsén
Kjell Olsén
Christian Pihlgren
Agneta Pihigren

Rally Edane

MK Team Westom 2015-07-11

Klubb/Anmalare
SMK Eda

Team Racepart Sweden

Fredriksbergs MK

Da Transport AB Grangesberg

Tibro MK
Stenungsunds MS
MK Team Westom
MK Team Westom
SMK Eda

MK Team Westom
MK Team Westom
Falkevik Motorsport
Team Westom

MK Ratten

MK Team Westom

Volvo 940
Saab 99
Toyota Corolla
Saab 99

Fiat Brava
Ford Taunus
VW Golf
Saab 99
Volvo 740
Volvo PV544S
VW Golf I

Renault 5

Tavlingsconsult i Norrkdping

4:35,8

4:50,6

4:46,7

5:01,3

5:05,0

5:01,2

5:16,8

5:53,1

5:01,7

5:33,2

6:48,2

0:00,0

3:02,8

3:09,2

3:12,0

3:23,3

3:28,0

3:18,6

3:32,6

3:46,3

3:16,4

3:44,6

4:33,9

6:07,5

6:10,1

6:07,4

6:37,8

6:28,7

6:47,6

6:39,0

7:11,8

6:20,5

6:51,6

8:07,7

6:46,9

6:46,2

6:52,3

6:53,2

7:13,3

7:15,1

7:18,3

8:00,4

10:32,7

10:33,1

8:48,4

Total
20:33,0
20:56,1
20:58,4
21:55,6
22:15,0
22:22,5
22:46,7
24:51,6
25:11,3
26:42,5

28:18,2

Motor EL SS1

www.tavlingsconsult.com



A/B-férare VOC Mekonomen Rally / Gr F RWD + Gr N O-

Rally Edane

MK Team Westom 2015-07-11

, Grupp F FWD 1400cc

St.nr

1 201
2 22
3 27
4 31
5 33
6 24
7 34
8 26
9 30
10 23
11 35
12 25
28
29

200

070 - 577 09 65

Pl.Tot

33

35

40

44

48

50

54

56

68

74

79

98

Lic

Foérare/Kartlasare
Kent-Ola Bjorklund
Kristoffer Karlsson
Joakim Larsson
Anders Isaksson
Jimmy Lind

Robin Kollfelt
Anders Lonnstrom
Hanna Lénnstrém
Peter Johansson
Albin Johansson
Bjorn Kallin
Rasmus Holm

Kjell Hansson
Lukas Andervang
Dan Rhodin

Erik Larsson
Hékan Olausson
Linnea Johansson
Bengt-Olof Nordahl
Erik Strom

Anders Weststrand
Stefan Orstrand
Dennis Persson
Magnus Lindgvist
Henrik Johansson
Roger Westman
Joakim Ewertsson
Mattias Hjalmarsson
Ingvar Nilsson
Rebecca Andersson

Klubb/Anmalare
MK Ratten
Karlstads MC Bil
Ostmarks MFF
Nora MK

MK Team Treske
Orebro Racing Club
Stenungsunds MS
SMK Trollhattan
Stenungsunds MS
Motor-Events.se
Mkratten
Forshaga MC
Laxa MK

Elite Qil

Dals MK

SMK Orebro

Hallefors MK

Volvo 940

Volvo 940

Volvo 940

Volvo 244

Volvo 242

Volvo 940

Volvo 242

Volvo 244

Volvo 940

Volvo 940

Volvo 1983

Volvo 940

Volvo 244

Volvo 244

Volvo 940

Tavlingsconsult i Norrkdping

4:30,9

4:27,5

4:26,7

4:29,8

4:36,0

4:39,7

4:39,4

4:23,2

4:48,5

4:52,2

4:54,1

4:26,8

4:28,4

6:05,8

4:28,3

2:52,9

2:57,8

2:57,6

3:01,2

3:05,1

3:05,5

3:03,2

2:52,8

3:03,6

3:13,0

3:07,7

3:00,3

2:56,7

3:25,1

5:41,3

5:51,2

5:45,4

5:54,8

5:51,8

5:55,4

5:58,1

5:48,8

6:04,0

6:10,4

6:08,7

5:53,0

6:24,3

6:19,6

6:39,5

6:28,1

6:27,1

6:27,4

6:33,5

7:16,8

6:56,7

6:51,9

7:27,4

10:35,6

19:29,4
19:36,1
19:49,2
19:53,9
20:00,0
20:08,0
20:14,2
20:21,6
20:52,8
21:07,5
21:37,9

23:55,7

Avékning SS3
Hjulupphag SS2

Avékning SS2

www.tavlingsconsult.com



Rally Edane

MK Team Westom 2015-07-11

C-férare VOC Mekonomen Rally / Gr F RWD + Gr N 0140 Occ, Grupp F FWD

St.nr

1 37
2 39
3 42
4 58
5 50
6 46
7 38
8 36
9 53
10 41
11 55
12 40
13 51
14 57
15 56
16 48
17 43
18 49
19 54
20 44

203

52

070 - 577 09 65

Pl.Tot

34

38

41

42

43

46

53

55

57

61

62

64

67

70

72

84

89

91

93

97

Lic

Foérare/Kartlasare
Emil Andersson
Kim Rauséus

Ola Wordin
Caroline Magnusson
Sebastian Orava
Fredrik Persson
Michael Nilsson
Tobias Fredriksson
Markus Ledin
Anders Larsson
Emelie Axelsson
Martin Elofsson
Daniel Torph
Beatrice Odqvist
Fredrik Alin
Alexander Alin
Anders Larsson
Carina Modig
Johan Wedin

Linus Flodin
Henrik Johansson
Mikael Johansson
Marcus Persson
Tobias Holmstrom
Jimmy Gustavsson
Sebastian Lindholm
Jorgen Nykvist
Anna Maria Barth
Ove Bjorklund
Christer Towestam
Kjell Jonasson
Ann-Charlotte Jonasson
Robin Allwoodson
Jessika Olsson
Mikael Karlsson
Dan Fogderud
Mathias Berg
Wilma Berg

Emil Ohlsson
Sven-Erik Ohlsson
Roland Halvarsson
Johanna Halvarsson
Kent Larsson
Jesper Larsson

Klubb/Anmalare

MK Team Westom
MK Ratten

Laxa MK

HI Service | Laxa AB
Kils MK Bil

MK Team Treske
Saffle MC

Saffle MC

Amaéls MK
Stenungsunds MS
Fryksdalens MK
Stenungsunds MS
Amaéls MK

Kils MK Bil

MK Ratten

MK Ratten
Stenungsunds MS
Siffle MC

Munkfors MC

Team Racepart Sweden
MK Team Westom
Assistancekaren Sweden
Westom

Karlstad MC-Bil

Fryksdalens MK

Volvo 244

Volvo 940

Volvo 940

Volvo 242

Volvo 240

Volvo 940

Volvo 240

Volvo 244

Volvo 244

Volvo 242

Volvo 244

Volvo 940

Volvo 242

Volvo 240

Volvo 242

Volvo 940

Volvo 240

Volvo S70

Volvo 244

Volvo 940

Volvo 240

Volvo 242

Tavlingsconsult i Norrkdping

4:25,4

4:30,9

4:34,3

4:37,8

4:29,0

4:40,3

4:35,8

4:37,6

4:41,1

4:42,0

4:49,4

4:39,8

4:42,7

4:50,1

4:50,3

5:02,5

4:45,0

5:00,3

5:15,6

5:31,1

4:49,9

4:57,7

2:52,2

3:02,7

3:00,2

3:00,0

2:59,9

2:59,0

3:05,9

3:04,1

3:09,1

3:07,0

3:06,5

3:08,1

3:06,6

3:15,5

3:13,6

3:21,1

3:.03,1

3:26,9

3:39,3

3:38,5

3:28,5

5:56,4

5:50,2

5:54,5

5:47,3

5:53,1

5:52,0

6:00,9

6:00,8

5:54,8

6:05,4

6:01,0

6:06,4

6:08,2

6:06,9

6:05,6

6:32,6

6:04,0

6:46,4

6:42,8

6:44,3

6:18,4

6:20,6

6:21,7

6:26,7

6:29,9

6:27,6

6:30,5

6:35,7

6:38,9

6:37,8

6:36,1

6:41,2

6:45,7

6:45,8

6:49,6

7:12,3

8:32,5

7:19,9

7:29,8

7:40,9

19:32,4
19:44,4
19:50,7
19:51,8
19:51,9
19:58,9
20:13,1
20:18,2
20:23,9
20:32,2
20:33,0
20:35,5
20:43,2
20:58,3
20:59,1
22:08,5
22:24,6
22:33,5
23:07,5

23:34,8

véaxellada SS2

Bransle

SS1

www.tavlingsconsult.com



A/B/C-forare Historiska Rallybilar Appendix-K

MK Team Westom 2015-07-11

Rally Edane

St.nr
1 60
2 59
3 66
4 65
5 62
6 68
7 202
8 61
9 69
63
67
64

070 - 577 09 65

Pl.Tot

15

37

49

58

73

78

81

83

95

Lic

Foérare/Kartlasare
Tom Axelsson
Krister Gull
Qistein Solberg
Eira Solberg
Reidar Moland
Tormod Schau
Mats Wassberg
Bertil Johnsson
Carl-Olof Hagberg
Lars-Ove Larsson
Morgan Bjorn
Anders Ekstréom
Stig Johansson
Inge Olsson

Ola Tholén
Fredrik Tholén
Lasse Jagerstrom
Margaretha Jagerstrém
Hasse Alamaa
Peter Bjorlin

Jan Henriksson
Lars Lindberg
Gunnar Stahlgren
Peder Johansson

Klubb/Anmalare
Almunge MK

Bevelko Historic Rally Team Sweden

SMK Eda

NMK Sandefjord
Séffle MC
Fryksdalens MK
Munkfors MC

Kils MK Bil

MK Team Westom
Stenungsunds MS
Team Sjuntorps Biltjanst
Munkfors MC
Finnskoga MK

Karlstads MC Bil

Ford Escort RS 1600
Ford Escort Rs1800
Saab V4

Volvo Amazon

Saab V4

Saab V4
Volvo Amazon
Saab 99
BMW 2002

Triumph 2,5 Pi

Tavlingsconsult i Norrkdping

Audi quattro

4:07,5

4:31,8

4:43,9

4:43,2

4:50,3

5:01,1

5:09,9

5:07,2

5:30,7

18:48,0

5:12,5

2:46,8

2:54,6

2:57,1

3:04,5

3:13,1

3:14,0

3:12,7

3:17,7

3:32,7

3:03,2

5:25,2

5:45,6

5:50,6

5:55,3

6:08,0

6:18,0

6:17,3

6:23,1

6:41,5

6:28,4

6:02,8

6:30,9

6:30,8

6:41,4

6:47,9

7:03,6

7:05,0

7:18,4

7:38,5

Total
18:22,3
19:42,9
20:02,4
20:24,4
20:59,3
21:36,7
21:44,9
22:06,4
23:23,4
Bromsar SS3
koppling SS1

Avékning SS1

www.tavlingsconsult.com



A-forare 4WD ( AIN/H/NS/R )

Rally Edane

MK Team Westom 2015-07-11

St.nr

1 70
2 71
3 72
4 74
5 75
73

070 - 577 09 65

Pl.Tot

14

16

Lic

Foérare/Kartlasare

Mats Jonsson

Johnny Johansson
Robert Blomberg

Lars Andersson

Tom Thomasson

Dan Levin
Lars-Ove"biffen" Olsson
Tomas Waldenstrém
Jennie-Lee Hermansson
Stefan Ohlson

Roger Gustafsson
Torbjorn Henrysson

Klubb/Anmalare

Forshaga MC
SMK Trollhattan
O'learys Racing

MK Ratten
Forshaga MC

Din Rallyboutique
KAK

Osternarkes RMC

Ford Escort WRC
Mitsubishi EVO X R4
Mitsubishi EVO VII
Mazda Gtr

Mitsubishi Lancer

EVO IX

Mitsubishi Lancer

Tavlingsconsult i Norrkdping

3:53,1

3:56,6

3:58,0

4:12,6

4:17,3

4:03,4

2:32,1

2:37,1

2:35,3

2:40,7

2:47,7

2:37,3

5:09,4

5:12,3

5:11,2

5:23,7

5:28,0

5:34,6

5:35,0

5:41,4

6:02,9

5:57,4

Total
17:09,2
17:21,0
17:25,9
18:19,9
18:30,4

vaxellada SS3

www.tavlingsconsult.com



A-forare 2WD ( AIN/H/NS/R )

Rally Edane

MK Team Westom 2015-07-11

10

11

12

13

14

15

St.nr

102

98

94

80

95

89

78

90

103

91

82

76

88

99

070 - 577 09 65

Pl.Tot

10

11

12

17

18

19

24

25

27

Lic

Foérare/Kartlasare
Jimmy Olsson
Conny Sundqvist
Jan Johansson
Joakim Gevert
Andreas Levin
Therese Levin

Par Nordahl
Henning Greek
Simon Johansson
Fredrik Peterson
Anders Karlsson
David Arhusiander
Magnus Engelbrektsson
Torbjorn Danielsson
Jacob Jansson
Andreas Johansson
Emil Karlsson

Ida Bood

Martin Norenby
Erik Gustavsson
Leif Persson
Fredrik Rudmalm
Henrik Enner
Erland Stigsson
Bjorn Beck

Kjell Persson
Stefan Ahsberg
Pierre Karlsson
Andreas Thelaus
Goran Bergsten

Klubb/Anmalare
Storfors MK

HI Service | Laxa AB
Fryksdalens MK

Spader Azz Gruppen Blastring/ind,la

Lima MS

MK Ratten

Team Jc Race Teknik
Munkfors MC
Saffle MC

MK Team Treske
MK Kopparberg
Da-Transport AB
Hallefors MK
Kjellbergs AB
Dals MK

Laxa MK

Elit Oil

Likenas MK
Amals MK

M Team Westom

Karlstad MC Bil

Volvo 940
Toyota Corolla
Nissan Sunny
Volvo 240
Volvo 940
BMW Compact
Volvo 940
Ford Fiesta R2
Volvo 940
Volvo 944
Volvo 940

VW Golf Il
Ford Escort
Opel Astra

Ford Fiesta S1600

Tavlingsconsult i Norrkdping

4:03,1

4:05,0

4:08,2

4:08,4

4:09,9

4:09,4

4:13,1

4.08,3

4:04,7

4:19,9

4:11,9

4:19,4

4:16,6

4:21,2

4:22,5

2:36,6

2:41,6

2:42,6

2:41,9

2:39,2

2:42,4

2:42,8

2:45,1

2:42,4

2:47,7

2:46,7

2:46,2

2:46,5

2:47,8

2:52,0

5:16,4

5:17,2

5:14,9

5:17,5

5:26,7

5:22,7

5:23,3

5:22,4

5:22,8

5:24,9

5:25,2

5:28,7

5:37,5

5:37,0

5:27,1

5:43,7

5:51,2

5:49,6

5:51,5

5:54,3

5:56,2

5:55,0

6:00,4

6:07,7

5:59,7

6:13,9

6:05,4

6:12,2

6:07,5

6:15,6

17:39,8
17:55,0
17:55,3
17:59,3
18:10,1
18:10,7
18:14,2
18:16,2
18:17,6
18:32,2
18:37,7
18:39,7
18:52,8
18:53,5

18:57,2

www.tavlingsconsult.com



16 97
17 104
18 83
84
96
86
93
105
100
77
87

070 - 577 09 65

28

29

39

Thomas Blader
Tommy Magnusson
Niklas Blomkvist
Jim Hilmerson
Thomas Danielsson
Peter Johansson
Tomas Locken
Bjorn Johansson

Knut-Olov Edenholm

Kim Mastan

Mats Larsson
Henrik Eriksson
Kaj Banck
Richard Svensson
Lasse Ekstrom
Jan Svanstrom
Pontus Lonnstrom
Tommy Lindholm
Tommie Lindberg
Martin Lindberg
Stefan Axelsson
Pierre Ellison

Rally Edane

MK Team Westom 2015-07-11

Filipstad MC
Munkfors MC
MK Ratten

Siaffle MC

MK Team Treske
Nora MK
Owned.se
Storfors MK

Ta Schakt & Maskin AB
MK Ratten

Nora MK
Hallefors MK

Séffle MC

Volvo 940

Volvo 242

Ford Escort MK 1

Volvo 940

Volvo 940

Volvo 940 Gl

Volvo 940

Volvo 242

VW Golf Il 16V

Volvo 940

Tavlingsconsult i Norrkdping

4:19,2
4:24,5
4:35,0
4:23,0
4:14,1
4:14,7
4:08,0

7:17,2

2:48,7

2:51,5

3:00,2

2:44.6

2:45,2

2:46,7

5:34,2

5:33,1

5:44,6

5:31,3

6:16,8

6:10,5

6:25,7

Bakvagn
gasvajer
gasvajer
Bakaxel
Teknisk
bakaxel
kulbult

motor

www.tavlingsconsult.com

18:58,9

18:59,6

19:45,5
SS3
SS4
SS4
SS1
SS1
SS1
SS1

SS1



Rally Edane
MK Team Westom 2015-07-11

B/C-forare 4WD ( AIN/H/NS/R )

St.nr PLTot Lic  Forare/Kartlasare Klubb/Anmalare
Kristian Svendsen Mitsubishi Lancer
1 107 13 C Even Andreas Eng Kna Indre @stfold EVO 3 4:15,7 2:43,2 5:21,7 5:59,3 18:19,9
Janne Andreasson
2 106 23 B Marie Andersson SMK Orebro Mitsubishi EVO 4:17,4 2:51,7 5:33,3 6:08,8 18:51,2

070 - 577 09 65 Tavlingsconsult i Norrkdping www.tavlingsconsult.com



B/C-forare 2WD ( AIN/H/NS/R )

Rally Edane

MK Team Westom 2015-07-11

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

St.nr
119

113

108

109

111

121

116

112

117

123

125

129

122

124

126

118

128

115

114

120
127

070 - 577 09 65

Pl.Tot

20

21

22

26

30

31

32

36

45

59

60

65

75

76

88

94

96

Lic

Foérare/Kartlasare
Mikael Wiberg
Weine Larsson
Magnus Karlsson
Tommie Stjern
Torbjorn Eriksson
Arne Johansson
Sven Hansen

Alexander Glavsjo Holm

Niklas Albinsson
Kjell Hellgvist
Morten Storsveen
Camilla Antonsen
Daniel Johansson
Jan Adolfsson
Manne Hermansson
Axel Hermansson
Rolf Andersson
Jimmy Karlsson
Per Hedskog

Anna-Maria Westerlund

Per-Olof Stahlgard
Kenneth Ottosson
Torstein Raaen Prois
Elin Rindberg
Linda Sjolin

Mikael Séderberg
Ulf Storm

Ulf Ornqvist
Thomas Dahlstrom
Gunilla Rydin
Robert Teiffel
Susanne Hallengren
Christian Bruce
Leif Bruce

Tor Baekkevold
Andreas Olsson
Mikael Tengelin
Per-Erik Andersson
Elias Henriksson
Simon Olofsson
Thomas Andersson
Tobias Grammer

Klubb/Anmalare
Storfors MK
Owned.se

Stenungsunds MS
SMK Karlskoga
Bjuhrs Bil AB

Karlstads Motor Club-Bil

Fredriksbergs MK
Anls’bildelar AB

NAF @vre @stfold
Munkfors MC
Dals MK

Laxa MK

SMK Trollhattan
Stenungsunds MS
MK Ratten

Flens MS

Ledin Motorsport
Stenungsunds MS
Team Solab
Stenungsund MS
Racepart Sweden
Kullings MS
Séffle MC

NAF

Nora MK

MK Team Westom

Storfors MK

Volvo 940
Volvo 240
Volvo 242
Volvo 242

Golf MK 2 16W
Renault Twingo R2
Volvo 240

Ford Fiesta
Volvo 940
Opel Ascona
Volvo 244
Seat Ibiza

VW Golf

BMW 325i

VW Golf IlI
Volvo 242
Saab V4

Wv Golf2
Volvo 242
Suzuki Swift

Volvo 242
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